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ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JULY-DECEMBER 2025
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POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

[ School of Business
1 Master of Science in Financial Services
2 Master of Business Administration (Finance)
3 Master of Science in Accounting and Finance
4 Master of Business Administration (Generic)
5 MBA in Business Leadership and Mgt. Strategy
6 Master of Science in Procurement and Logistics
7 Master of Science in Financial Risk Management
8 Master of Science in Marketing Management
9 Master of Science in Digital Marketing Management

DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMMES

School of Social Sciences |
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Master of Science in Project Management
Master of Science in Economics and Finance
Master of Science in Trade and Trade Policy
Master of Science in Monitoring and Evaluation
Postgraduate Diploma in Teaching Methodology

School of Law |

1 DBA- Doctor of Business Administration

2 PhD in Business
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Master of Laws in Corporate and Commercial Law
Master of Laws in Taxation and Investment Law
Master of Laws — Research

Master of Law — Labour law and practice

School of Computing, Technology and Applied Sciences
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Master of Science in Information Technology
Master of Science in Computer Science

Master of Science in Cyber Security

Master of Science in Data Science

Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence

PHD PROGRAMMES
Ph.D. in Computer Science
Information Systems

Ph.D. in Information Technology

Ph.D. in Computing and Data Science

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES GENERAL (MASTER'S DEGREE)
Fixed Fees| Total Fees
Tuition Fee Per] Total Fees for 3 Total Fees Full Payment under Credit|
Per Course Tuition For 3 courses| ~ Semester]| Exam Fee Courses| with 5% Discount| Facility|
[Part Time 5313.24 15,939.72 800.00 900.00 17,639.72 16,842.73 18,139.72
[ODeL 3,963.60 11,890.80 800.00 900.00 13,590.80 12,996.26 14,090.80
13,139.72
POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES LLM LAW (MASTER'S DEGREE)
Fixed Fees Total Fees
Tuition Fee Per] Total Fees for 3 Total Fees Full Payment under Credit|
Per Course Tuition Fees per Exam Fee Courses| with 5% Discount| Facility|
Part Time 5,313.24 15,939.72 800.00 900.00 17,639.72 16,842.73 18,139.72
Semester 1-2
ODeL 3,963.60 11,890.80 800.00 900.00 13,590.80 12,996.26 14,090.80
Fixed Fees Total Fees
Tuition Fee Per] Total Fees Full Payment under Credit|
Per Course Tuition Fees per Exam Fee Total Fees with 5% Discount| Facility|
Semester 3 |Part Time 5,313.24 15,939.72 800.00 300.00 17,039.72 16,242.73 17,539.72
Disse rtati
Ssertation | opel 3,963.60 1180080 [ 800.00 300.00 12,990.80 12,396.26 13,490.80
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA
Fixed Fees| Total Fees
Tuition Fee Per] Total Fees for 4 Total Fees Full Payment under Credit|
Per Course Tuition Fees per Exam Fee Courses| with 5% Discount| Facility|
[Part Time 3,187.89 12,751.56 800.00 1,200.00 14,751.56 14,113.98 15,251.56
[ODeL 2,378.16 9,512.64 800.00 1,200.00 11,512.64 11,037.01 12,012.64
DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/DBA
Fixed Fees Total Fees
Tuition Fee Per Total Fees Full Payment under Credit|
Per Course Tuition Fees per Semester|Semester Exam Fee Total Fees with 5% Discount| Facility|
Year 1 5,266.67 15,800.00 800.00 900.00 17,500.00 16,710.00 18,000.00
Year 2 5,266.67 15,800.00 800.00 900.00 17,500.00 16,710.00 18,000.00
Year3 Supervision - - - 25,920.00 24,624.00 26,420.00




DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (PhD) BY RESEARCH

Fixed Fees| Total Fees
Per]| Total Fees Full Payment| under Credit|
Tuition Fees per Exam Fee| Total Fees| with 5% Discount| Facility|
Year 1 16,700.00 800.00 - 17,500.00 16,665.00 18,000.00
Year 2 16,700.00 800.00 - 17,500.00 16,665.00 18,000.00
Year 3 16,700.00 800.00 - 17,500.00 16,665.00 18,000.00
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (PhD) BY COURSEWORK
Fixed Fees| Total Fees|
Per| Total Fees Full Payment| under Credit|
Tuition Fees per semester]  Semester| Exam Fee Total Fees with 5% Discount| Facility|
Year 1 15,500.00 800.00 1,200.00 17,500.00 16,725.00 18,000.00
Year 2 15,500.00 800.00 1,200.00 16,300.00 16,725.00 16,800.00
Year 3 15,500.00 800.00 1,200.00 16,300.00 16,725.00 16,800.00
GENERAL FEES FREQUENCY ZMW/|BILL MUSTER |[BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW) BANK ACCOUNT (GBP) BANK ACCOUNT (USD!
Late registration-compulsory When appli 500.00 Bank Name: ZANACO Bank Name: ZANACO Bank Name: ZANACO)
Code No.: 6200~ | A/c Name: ZCAS University | —_— Alc Name: ZCAS
Registration -compulsory At application 300.00 |ZCAS Univ Ltd Alc Name: ZCAS University Ltd University Ltd
Library+ICT Per semester 300.00 Alc No.: 5823001300137 Alc No.: 5823001300642 Alc No: 5823001300541
: . Branch Name: Acacia
. N Branch Name: Acacia Branch
Exemption Fee per course-compulsory |When awarded 500.00 Branch No.: Acacia Branch Branch
Examination Fees Per Subject Per semester 300.00 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086
Examination Centre Fee per sitting for Swift code: ZNCOZMLU Swift code: ZNCOZMLU Swift code: ZNCOZMLU
outside Lusaka When applicable 500.00
Transcript Per Request 100.00
Identity card Replacement 250.00 Signed: Ag.Chief Financial Officer
Application fee At application (new students) 100.00
Deferred Examinations Fees per course 500.00 Signed: oA Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic
Student Union Fees per semester 200.00




